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Arabian
\WHIER

The Arabian style villas are inspired by the local climate, historical and
cultural manners of living. From the arched window frames and terrace
colonnades to the intricate patterns of mosaic tile, and brick detailing,
the design recalls the romance and grandeur of ancient Arabia. With
complete homage to this rich civilization, accents of granite and marble
are used within the kitchen and bathrooms, along with carved arches
throughout the interiors.
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Standard 3 Bedroom Villa ! @@ A ]

Sq. M ﬂ:l_l:l_l:[

Ground Floor 180
First Floor 168
Total Interior 349
Car Port 42

Terrace 54 I_\/I

Covered Deck 13

Total Exterior ]

LIVING
Ground Floor First Floor
Family room Master bedroom [
Dining room Master ensuite
b
Kitchen MBR walk-in closet
Living room Bedroom 2
Carport Bedroom 3
Lobby GARAGE I
Lobby A

1 [] IJ

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Arabian

Standard 4 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room
Dining room
Kitchen
Living room
Gallery

Guest bedroom

Sq. M
210
165
375

42

28

37

First Floor

Master bedroom
Master ensuite
MBR walk-in closet
Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Ground Floor
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DINING
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Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Ground Floor 239
First Floor 224 LIVING NE——— m
Total Interior 464

DL
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Arabian

Standard 5 Bedroom Villa

U U

Sq. M |

Car Port 40
Terrace 25

i ELEC. j

Covered Deck 39
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room
Dining room

Kitchen

First Floor

Master bedroom
Master ensuite

MBR walk-in closet 1

DRIVER'S
ROOM

N

] GARAGE
GUEST BEDROOM STORE

Living room Bedroom 2

Gallery Bedroom 3

Guest bedroom Bedroom 4

J PORCH

| - 1 B IJ

Carport

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.

Ground Floor
| 2




- = |:|<5E HH:IC')E

@.

Joll guliall

[
N\ MASTER

BATHROOM [

N, 1
g

DECK

=

el Lol

| MASTER BEDROOM O > 8 E ['09J \Q}_C '” : 3 AJJ_J | ”'
_ul\u_ — [y WALK IN ]I d=,)0 0248 &)o0 jJ o

|:||:| - CLOSET rovv rpa sl Glall
/] L5 reip rre Joll gl
E I:II:I | €99¢ daglala)l daluoll gloal
BEDROOM 2 / ei : olalll S
i m aolodl dayanll
- BEDROOM 3 r ere 8lasoll &gyl
\(/:vlf\lds IN \ | : dq)lall &bl glloa|

N~
EN stfre

ﬁkl\tg

wua) Ul Gyl

snloll ogi &4y¢
OPEN . - Al
To | .k ic jiwloll g @dye olon
BELOW , , Pawloll ogi @dye dilia
BEDROOM 4
WALK IN ) , [ ogill a9;¢
QLOSET
P ogill a9y¢
€ ogill dgye
——
@ DECK @
-

Al @l yga lojuusin (@Gall jghhollg wallalhasll (gde pandl yubdo Gudaiu U

First Floor




Arabian

Executive 5 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room
Dining room
Kitchen

Living room
Nook

Office

Guest bedroom

Carport

Sq. M
328
318
646

58

46

17

First Floor

Master bedroom
MBR walk-in closet 1
MBR walk-in closet 2
Retreat

Master ensuite
Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4

Family room
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Ground Floor

]
OEo . @@%

FAMILY ROOM

ARG

=

ELECTRICAL|

)

POWDER

O ROOM

DINING

M

TERRACE

LIVING

GARAGE

]
L

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Arabian

Executive 6 Bedroom Villa

Sq. M

DINING
Ground Floor 386
First Floor 394
Total Interior 780
Car Port 78
Terrace 53
Covered Deck 26
Total Exterior ]
o
L Iiii LIVING
. =
Ground Floor First Floor T
: : —_— —
Family room 5.4x6.1 Master bedroom . :7
Dining room 6.8 x5.2 Retreat I \ —
# = — \/
Kitchen 6.0 x 5.7 Master Ensuite A
W FOYER A [ ]

Living room 7.6x4.9 MBR walk-closet 1

Office 3.7x3.3 MBR walk-closet 2 I N\ l
GARAGE
4.3 x4.5

Guest bedroom Bedroom 2

PORCH

|
Gallery 2.0x4.9 Bedroom 3 1‘
Carport 11.1x 6.2 Bedroom 4

Bedroom 5

R A R A S

Family room

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.

Ground Floor
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Arabian

Premium 5 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room 6.6 x5.5
Dining room 4.1x5.2
Kitchen 7.2x3.8
Service Kitchen 4.9x 3.1
Nook 3.2x3.9
Maijlis 1 53x7.5
Maijlis 2 7.8x5.8
Gallery 1 6.3 x3.0
Gallery 2 1.3x12.8
Office 3.5x4.5
Guest room 3.6x3.2
Gym 6.3x5.3
Counteryard 6.3x5.3
Carport 13.1x5.9

Sq. M
512
413
925
87
42
76

First Floor

Master bedroom
Retreat

Master ensuite

MBR walk-in closet 1

Sq. Ft
5515
4446
9957
934
455
821
2210

6.6 x 5.1
6.6 x 3.7
4.5x5.8
3.1x2.0

MBR walk-in closet 2 3.1x2.0

Gallery 1
Gallery 2
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4

Family room

2.0x 8.2
1.7 x 9.1
4.6 x5.3
5.6 x4.2
4.5 x 4.1
6.5 x5.3

Ground Floor
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Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Arabian

Premium 6 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room
Dining room
Kitchen
Service kitchen
Maijlis 1

Maijlis 2
Gallery

Office

Guest bedroom
Gym

Carport

6.0x 5.0
7.2x5.1
7.2x3.8
6.3 x4.5
6.0x6.4
10x 5.0
3.1x10.2
4.5x3.1
3.7 x5.1
5.1 x5.1
15.9x5.9

Sq. M
666
536
1202
106

66

36

First Floor

Master bedroom
Retreat

Master ensuite

MBR walk in closet 1
Walk in closet 2
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bedroom 5

Nanny room

Family room

6.3 x5.5
4.8x4.4
3.9x5.4
2.4x3.8
3.0x3.3
6.0 x 4.8
6.0 x 4.0
4.3 x4.6
5.1x3.8
3.7x2.4
7.6 x5.7

Ground Floor

syl Galiall

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Contem
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The Contemporary style villas blend the traditional Arabic home with
distinct, modern architectural design forms and features. With a strong
lineal geometry of building forms, the Contemporary style villa features
include multi-leveled flat roofs, bold geometric windows and stone-clad
exteriors. Cantilevered roof planes, stainless steel balcony railings and
generous roof deck areas add to this bold architectural style.

Dark kitchen counter tops of polished basalt stone complement the use
of pale maple wood. Features to the bathrooms include marble and
travertine laid in a contemporary style.
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Contemporar

Executive 5 Bedroom Villa

OFFICE

O
=] oL

Sq M SUITE
ELECTRICAY
Ground Floor 324 () "
First Floor 302 -\
Total Interior 627 Hee
Car Port 59 Launo Ul Lo
Terrace 66 6 U
Covered Deck 33 | DINING TEGE
Total Exterior N O]
| OB aq D
A ﬂsumz STORE C :) O
Ground Floor First Floor a b
Family room Master bedroom CUESTBEDROON |
[
Dining room Retreat | ][
Kitchen Master ensuite LIVING
Living room Bedroom 2 CARIAEE N FOTER
Office Bedroom 3 D I:' ]I
Guest bedroom Bedroom 4 _IIYL—[
Carport Family room PORGH I:l I:' l{

. 7 T— PLANTER
1 —

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Contemporar

Executive 6 Bedroom Villa

d

KITCHEN

Sq. M
Ground Floor 398
First Floor 384
Total Interior 782 TERRACE
Car Port 78
Terrace 50 |
Covered Deck 30 = —
Total Exterior L ]
H
[ I LIVING

0 =

Ground Floor First Floor T
DRIVER'S 1 | ||_||
Family room Master bedroom 5.6 x4.9 ELECTRICAL
Dining room Retreat 3.8x6.0
Kitchen Master ensuite 3.9x5.7
FOYER GUEST BEDROOM
Living room MBR walk in closet 1 2.1x1.2
Office MBR walk incloset 2 2.1 x 3.0
GARAGE _JY[_ ’ D
Guest bedroom Bedroom 2 49x3.5
BORCE OFFICE

Gallery Bedroom 3 4.2x3.6
Bedroom 4 4.4x4.4
Bedroom 5 4.3x4.2

[ — 7

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.

Family room 6.7 x5.2
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Mediterranean
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The Mediterranean style villas and townhomes borrow from the rich palette
of cultural history of many adjacent regions to create a warm and comforting
manner of living. Stone veneer, detailed balcony railings and pre-cast trim
elements complement the building massing. The inviting outdoor terraces
exhibit a variety of shading materials in creating a relaxing atmosphere. Use
of granite in the kitchens and marble mosaics in the bathrooms create both
ambiance and authenticity.
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‘Representative image of Mediterranean Villa
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Mediterranean

Quadplex 3 Bedroom Villa

Sq. M Sq. Ft

LIVING KITCHEN
Ground Floor 155 1672 @
First Floor 165 1772 ﬂ
Total Interior 320 3444 E
Car Port 42 454 -
Terrace 16 176
Covered Deck 0] 0] }l FRSau
Total Exterior ) 630 SN[

Ground Floor First Floor

Living room . . Master bedroom

Dining room . . Master ensuite . . [

CARPORT

Kitchen . . MBR walk in closets . .
Carport 2 . Bedroom 2 :| LOGGIA

Bedroom 3

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Mediterranean

Quadplex 4 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Living room
Dining room
Kitchen

Carport

Sq. M
142
191
333
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8

11
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First Floor

Master bedroom
Master ensuite

MBR walk-in closet 1

Sq. Ft
1533
2052
3584
481
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688

MBR walk-in closet 2

Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4
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Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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First Floor




—'J I— DINING DINING _I Ll—

TERRACE TERRACE

Mediterranean ©Zon ¢hdd LoZo

Duplex 4 Bedroom Villa }] T o T T [[
Sq.M LIVING q a hl Ih = LIVING

syl Galiall

Ground Floor 151
First Floor 179 ]]
Total Interior 330

Car Port 40
Terrace 24
Covered Deck 25

KITCHEN KITCHEN

Total Exterior 88

f ELECTRICAL| ELECTRICAL
Ground Floor First Floor
Living room Master bedroom |:| J \_
Dining room Master Ensuite ﬂ E
Kitchen MB walk in closet
Carport Bedroom 2 — CARPORT CARPORT —
Bedroom 3 < S z <
Bedroom 4 PORCH PORCH
Lobby ::| E
1 | @) [ | [ [ —

[ [ -

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Mediterranean

Standard 3 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room
Dining room
Kitchen

Living room

Carport

Sq. M
180
168
349

42

51

13

First Floor

Master bedroom
Master ensuite
MBR walk-in closet
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3

Lobby

Lobby
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Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Mediterranean

Standard 4 Bedroom

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Living room
Gallery

Guest bedroom

Sq. M
210
165
375
42
28
37

First Floor

Master bedroom
Master ensuite
MBR walk-in closet
Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3
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Ground Floor

PLANTER

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.



0
Joll (glall

|: DECK
(I
O - Of = Ul I JJoll
/\ @ MASTER BEDROOM D
ooons \\ - 09J Q)¢ @)I yaibiw” L9
GLOSET
E - d2y)0 028 &1)0 Jio
f“’ 7 == == rMo rl. Gl gliall
>< ]|D — IVVo Mo Joll @uliall
}I UBATHROOM (2] aJalall aalwoll @JLoaI
ﬁ_r@ @ m €00 8)Luudl Wdgo
kﬂl: P, p CLu.)LoUl 46yl
}Ij BEDROOM 3 — Fav dlnoll agy il
@ llo€ : CEEVIEV]ICEY PN RV [PEY
]13 |7 T a il g gl gLl
@ \ AxE, siawloll ogs ade
| BALCONY | : , Sawloll ogi @dye olon

Hawloll ogs a8y ailja
M gl &9)¢
P ogill a9,¢

J13] Galw y9a oy Gall jglaollg wllalhaoll sle paudl yubibo Gulaiy

First Floor




Mediterranean

Standard 5 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room
Dining room
Kitchen

Living room
Gallery

Guest bedroom

Carport

Sq. M
239
224
464

40

25

39

First Floor

Master bedroom
Master ensuite

MBR walk-in closet 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4
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Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Mediterranean

Executive 5 Bedroom Villa || o2

&

Sq- M —
EN SUITE
Ground Floor 328 FLECTRICAY
First Floor 318
Total Interior 646 gglg;\:ns
Car Port 58 Laonofll LLEoKoER
Terrace 46 ]
Covered Deck 17 v ||
Ca TERRACE
Total Exterior — M
[N [ C :)
v|.0 [ o d P
A Bsuﬁ STORE O q D
Ground Floor First Floor L U ||
DINING -
Family room Master bedroom CUES HEERERI T ]
Dining room Retreat @ [
Kitchen Master ensuite ] O LIVNE
Living room MBR walk-in closet 1 GARAGE || EONER
Nook MBR walk-in closet 2 ‘ I:l I
Office Bedroom 2
Guest bedroom Bedroom 3
! OO

Carport Bedroom 4

Family room

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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3




( 1 1
DECK

QL

Joll guliall

EDEE O T | — LN (N J I ) I
[ AVASTER == 0 \Q 1 . \_Q_] }é I» l .
[ ’ > 09d WG)é Luod "Wigragjal” g
o \F | \ L/
\/ 3 s MASTER BEDROOM D ) ) :
BEDROOM 4 D/\D ] o asjo 029 & J)o o

EN SUITE

PorA BrA Gl gliall

_EL per PIA Joll galial
> e [] |[[ 190p 3 lalall &bl glloa]
re oh )Ll Wdgo

ﬁ Y [—] o.. € aololl dayanll
[ | =] L IAT v slnsoll a8yl

Ir i) all dsluoll gllos]

o
v FAMILY ROOM

DECK [[]]

] o gui il Galiall

sloll 0gs a8ye

Sanloll ogi 8¢ gy

BEDROOM 2 Sawloll ogi @dye olon

| iwloll ogi @dye ailja

M puwloll ogi @dye dajlja
r ogill adye
P ogill adye

N € ogill adye
DECK

ajlell ag9pe

Al @l yga lojuusin (@Gall jghhollg wallalhasll (gde pandl yubdo Gudaiu U

First Floor




o0 0

i

] FAMILY ROOM

& "

syl Galiall

D NOOK

Mediterranean

Executive 6 Bedroom Villa

Sq. M

Ground Floor 386
First Floor 394
Total Interior 780
Car Port 78
Terrace 53
Covered Deck 26
Total Exterior

Ground Floor First Floor
DRIVER'S
ROOM
Family room 5.4x6.1 Master bedroom 5.6 x4.9 @) \/
ELECTRICAL BN é /.\
Dining room 6.8 x 5.2 Retreat 3.8x6.0 m: = —
. . — U [\/
Kitchen 8.1x5.7 Master ensuite 3.9x5.7 W o SHO ‘ A —
Nook 2.3x4.0 MBR walk-in closet 1 2.1x1.2 ]
Living room 7.6x4.9 MBR walk-in closet 2 2.1 x 3.0 I\ /l @"
Office 3.7x3.3 Dressing 3.8x1.8 CARAGE J D
Guest bedroom 4.3x4.5 Bedroom 2 4.9x3.5 PORCH OFFICE
Gallery 2.0x 4.9 Bedroom 3 4.2x3.6
Carport 11.1x 6.2 Bedroom 4 4.4 x 4.4 .l_r| — — —
Bedroom 5 4.3x4.2 [ . | a

Family room 6.7 x 5.2

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
te} e

Ground Floor




zi]
<
A
|
]
Joll Gl

cuduwgiodliyJJoll

0gi Gpé i “WigiA Al g

L " |
MASTER ALK |
BATHROOM
: RETREAT

BEDROOM 2

ELECTRICAL

\/
/\

EN SUNE

DRESSING

l ar—

—
\/ | el surre
/\ j

b []

L=

<

EN SUITE

o

BEDROOM 5

Il Galw yoa oy gall jehollg wwllalhasl gde ol yubiéo Guaiy U

First Floor

d=))0 028 &4)0 yio

€lo) PAY
Erew Pag
AF9) VA
AP VA
oVl ol
rA. m

snloll ogi 9y¢
SHanloll ogi 8¢ gy
Sanloll pgi 8¢ olon
| jiuwloll ogi @9y¢ dilja
M puwloll ogi @dy¢ dilja
ulloll a9y¢

[ ogill ady¢

P ogill adse

€ ogill a9y¢

0 ogill ade

ajlell agye

Gl gliall

Joll gulnll

aalall daluoll @lloal
6)budl wdgo

dololl @éyaall
slasoll aay il
LFEYIEV| L EN WP | PN PEY

wua) Ul Galall




Mediterranean

Premium 5 Bedroom Villa

Ground Floor
First Floor
Total Interior
Car Port
Terrace
Covered Deck
Total Exterior

Ground Floor

Family room
Dining room
Kitchen
Service kitchen
Nook

Majlis 1
Maijlis 2
Gallery 1
Gallery 2
Office
Guest

Gym
Courtyard
Carport

6.6 X 5.5
4.1x5.2
7.2x3.8
4.9x3.1
3.2x3.9
53x7.5
7.8x5.8
6.3 x3.0
1.3 x12.8
3.5x4.5
3.6x3.2
6.3 x5.3
6.3 x5.3
13.1x5.9

Sq. M
512
413
925
87
)
3

First Floor

Master bedroom
Retreat
Master ensuite

MBR walk-in closet 1

Sq. Ft
5515
4446
9957
934
455
821
2210

6.6 x 5.1
6.6 x 3.7
4.5x5.8
3.1x2.0

MBR walk-in closet 2 3.1x2.0

Gallery 1
Gallery 2
Family room
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4

2.0x8.2
1.7 x 9.1
6.5x5.3
4.6x5.3
5.6 x 4.2
4.5 x4.1
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Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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Mediterranean

Premium 6 Bedroom Villa

DINING

| —
\/ |spower TORE]
ELECTRICAL

=1

SERVICE KITCHEN KITCHEN

|
ELECTRICAL LIFT
E; —
O MAJLIS 2 [

[POWDER
ROOM | K I I N I

; E TERRACE O
STORE GALLERY z

0 - >.< @ b
Family room 6.0x 5.0 Master bedroom 6.3x5.5 @ F ﬂ

Sq. M
Ground Floor 666
First Floor 536
Total Interior 1202
Car Port 106
Terrace 70
Covered Deck 35
Total Exterior

Ground Floor First Floor

H
D

Dining room 7.2 x5.1 Retreat 4.8x 4.4 M PRIVERS foom EN SUITE U ~
—— OFFICE
Kitchen 7.2x3.8 Master ensuite 3.9x5.4
Service kitchen 6.3x4.5 MBR walk in closet 1 2.4x3.8 MALS T
Maijlis 1 6.0 x 6.4 Walk in closet 2 3.0x3.3 coveR g -I oo
Majlis 2 10 x 5.0 Bedroom 2 6.0 x 4.8 CARAGE el C) I:I I
ROOM
Gallery 3.1x10.2 Bedroom 3 6.0 x4.0 s
LOSET
Office 4.5x3.1 Bedroom 4 43 x4.6 ©
—1 I—1 E

Guest bedroom 3.7 x 5.1 Bedroom 5 5.1x3.8

Gym 5.1 x5.1 Nanny room 3.7x2.4
Carport 15.9x5.9 Family room 7.6 x5.7

Plans are not to scale and developer reserves the right to change the floor plans without notice.
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050 752 2578 | 02 445 5574

enquiry@fcprop.net ‘ www.fcprop.net
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